Sr Questions Answers Choice

250-300 grams
300-350 grams
400-450 grams
500-550 grams

1 A human heart weighs on average

Paediatrician

. Orthodontist

. Orthopaedist
Ophthalmologiest

2 If you have caries, which doctor should be consulted?

Sukker Barrage
Taunsa Barrage
Jinnah Barrage
. Kotri Barrage

3 The largest barrage of Pakistan is

502
530
562
732

4 Before the Partition of India in 1947, how many Princely States existed ?

8177 metres
8611 metres
8573 metres
None of these

5 Height of K2 is

72
74
79
82

6 Seats in the first Constituent Assembly of Pakistan were increased from 69 to

Spiral
Circular
Linear
Oblong

7 What is the shape of the Milky Way galaxy?

Anaemia
Leukemia
Myopia

Haemophilia

8 Which of the following is a hereditary disease?

. Maulana Shibli

. Shah Waliullah

. Ibne Insah

. Hassan al-Banna

9 Hujjatullah-il-Baligha was Written by

Carbon Dioxide
Sulphur Dioxide
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10 During the process of photosynthesis , plants release



