

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	A human heart weighs on average	A. 250-300 grams B. 300-350 grams C. 400-450 grams D. 500-550 grams
2	If you have caries, which doctor should be consulted?	A. Paediatrician B. Orthodontist C. Orthopaedist D. Ophthalmologiest
3	The largest barrage of Pakistan is	A. Sukker Barrage B. Taunsa Barrage C. Jinnah Barrage D. Kotri Barrage
4	Before the Partition of India in 1947, how many Princely States existed ?	A. 502 B. 530 C. 562 D. 732
5	Height of K2 is	A. 8177 metres B. 8611 metres C. 8573 metres D. None of these
6	Seats in the first Constituent Assembly of Pakistan were increased from 69 to	A. 72 B. 74 C. 79 D. 82
7	What is the shape of the Milky Way galaxy?	A. Spiral B. Circular C. Linear D. Oblong
8	Which of the following is a hereditary disease?	A. Anaemia B. Leukemia C. Myopia D. Haemophilia
9	Hujjatullah-il-Baligha was Written by	A. Maulana Shibli B. Shah Waliullah C. Ibne Insah D. Hassan al-Banna
10	During the process of photosynthesis , plants release	A. Carbon Dioxide B. Sulphur Dioxide C. Oxygen D. Ozone